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Tetrahydrofuran GR

O

Catalog Number: 80051AR0G

Formula

Molecular Weight
CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities
Acidity

APHA Color

Residue after Evaporation
Water

Reference Information
Boiling Point

Density/ 20°C
Refractive Index/ 20°C

& X

Highly flammable Irritant

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org

C4Hs0
72.11
109-99-9

Min. 99.8%

0.0005meq/g
10

0.001%
0.03%

66.0°C
0.889
1.407
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